mager		CC 3/AIG1801	1040,	1e13/ 1000		
INS. CASH OWNE	R	1,000,000,000	. (1)	J. J. Inne.		
Surveyor	Egluin	DOI:		Date / Time	16 W	V
Pre-assign / CC	SE	5 2491R.		Registered in Merimen:	836	
Insured Vehicle ?	NO		Claim No.	n0140874		
Name of Insured	FOR LI		Policy No.		-01	
Insured Tel No.	E	HP: AM 68239	Make / Model			1
Excess Sec II :S	5	D.O.A: P 6 18	Place of Accider			X.
Is driver the own	er? (YES) NO	Nature of Accident :		NEWI	ON KO	
If NO. Driver N	ame / Age :		OI GIA REPOR	T: (E) / NO ; TP GIA REPO	ORT: YES / NO	9
Driver Te	J No. :	(V/L (YE) (NO)	Insured Liability	≤ Final ? \	les / No	
SHA 62	はし					
INSRS: WSP Tet: Liability	he Te	SRS: SP: I:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility:	INS WS: Tel	P:	
RMKS		tks:	RMKS:	RM	43700	
Date/Time						
20 10/18	SHILL PLOCK FLA	215 976	IE -4	STAGE	DATE/PI	C
MI WILL				Non-Reporting hr (1sr): Non-Reporting hr (2sd):		
vanher				Non-Reporting by (Final):		
50				Notification itr (if not-pickup):		
27. 6.18 mm 2500	O CHIEF OF CHIEFE	B ACUDIETT IN MAKE B	ner that Wall real	After call fir to OE	1.8	
B1-4-10 = 11-00x		SUIDED ATTH TO INDICE TO		Documentation Check List: H	andler Typist	i
	To some And the		Political Littleman	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)		
				After sall lit to Of:	4"	
				Authorisation To Act:	~	
				Relaise Veucher: Final Repuir Bill:	V	_
		College Carter See 1		Car Remai Invoice:	p-	
RE(CEIVED 0 2 0	2018		Towing Invence		
				LTA/GIA	1	
				Medical Bill:		
				PIR:		
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:		=
				LOD Payment Breakdown Form:		-
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Smt By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
				Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: ≥0.4.18	Confirm with: LP	RIP4	Confirm by: peec.		
Repair Cost: US	SS 6,00-00 (⇒ days) Reduction:	85 9	timal -	Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 14-09-18	Confirm with (BODA		Email Cal		
Final Liability:		ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:		f NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
	55642-00		A USPI TURN PRI	MAN FORD.		
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 345.63 (2.5 days) x +98.35 x days)				
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS 175-00 (S-50)	x 2-5 days)	fit	TENTE	7	
LOR only LOU onl	The second secon	LOR + LO Tick only	one	V to the		
GIA/LTA Search	557.49			1	1	
Medical:	55 -) Claim status: Normal/Rejec	a/Private Settle	
Disbursement	88 *	(e.g. Tow/ Indepen	**************************************	2) Report Format: "Te	. 470	
Legal Cost	85 -	Clobal Som SS		3) Survey fee: +370	+ +20	_
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	S\$ 1,030 ; 13 Date/Time: 14,09,18	Confirm with: Chicata		imaile Cal		
Payee 1:	551,030,13	Name 1: COMPORTDANGED				
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:	STREET, PE	00		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:				

		ASSIGNME	NI	, ,		
rom.	Date:	Vob No. Type: M.		6205 Yr Regn / Van / Lorry / Tag/ F		1
DD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / E	VAJINVJMV	Ti	ruck / Trailer or			
Ta Inspect Vehicle No:		Make	Hyu	n dai Sonate	0.0 /99	1
it Workshop m/s		Colour	BK	← A/C: 1	ns (od / Std / NI / I	NA
M.		Sp.Read	fing 6 0 2	. 1 07 T/Radio:	Ins@ed / Std / NI /	NA
insured		Eng/No:			900	
Policy No.		C/No:	KI	HETKIVA	AA80746	5
Claims No.		Gen. Co	ond: Good I For I Po			
Sum Insured:	Excess	Steering	: Inorgot / Jammed	/ Leaked / Burnt or		
(Client's Record)		Brake:	(2.1)	/ Leaked / Burnt or		
Make of Veh		Modi :	Nil / S/Rim / STQ	AJRim or		
		Tyre St	ze: F:	215/60	116	
(Policy Condition)			R:		7	
Remark: The veh had commenced	its · N	1/S 0/S BS/DU	JN / EXNOVA / GY /	FS / LIZA / MIC / OHT		
repair at the time of inspe	ection	TOYO	LYOKO or	Westle	14	
Bal, or Market Value:		Ergot	0	Real	2	
	onsistent? : Yes or No	o R/Bal.	7	mm R/Bal.	+	mm
	onsistent? : Yes or No	o L/Bal.	7	mm L/Bal.	+	min
Est. Repairs: 2 days	Res.: Yes or N	No. D.O.A.	17/6/18	D.O.I.	18/6/18	
Lum Sum: 20 %	3 Val.: Yes or N	No Survey	held at	CDGE 12	oyang)	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		Des. o	f Damages : Frt / R	ear LOIS I NIS I UI	C / Rooftop or	
Date: Person Cont		nac. IIII. CO.		ime / Body Structure		Nisio
	15\$60/20	71.			AZ4 43	
(REO: * 5,4	184-08 85%)					
	-					
OmerTime, File Pass to?	reli. Report	Days (Of Repair:			
) : FI	nal Report	Resur	vey No. of Trip:		y Fee:	
Duls/Time. File Return to?		ļ	142	Transp	Section 1	
		Add Fee:	Site Insp (\$	18+	HSSI	
3			NACIALITY OF THE PARTY OF THE P			
3			Interview (\$ > Tech Invs (\$] Photo		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile			
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG1801	1044/K1eb3			
CH	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 19-06-2018 Code: AIG				
1,		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SKS 3491R	Veh. Inspected	SHA 6205L			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	19/06/2018			
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	E	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3,		Co	nditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre		mm				
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	ription of Damages				
5.		Ge	neral Information				
	Accident Date	17/06/2018	Inspection Date	18/06/2018			
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD				
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969					
5a.			Remarks				

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 18.06.2018 15:39

Page : 1

JOB CARD Sales Order: 'eam: AE ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JC NO305176853 REGN NO. SHA6205L MILEAGE STOMER COMPORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MAKE HYUNDAI FUEL 7010045 STOMER NO. SIN MING DRIVE MODEL Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755 YR OF MANU. 2011 TARGET DATE (P) CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMAAS03485 COMPLETION DATE/TIME: COUNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 17.06.2018 WATURE: 3P 17.06.2018

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

A(G - toxi left Rea domey

ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:	
SERVICE ADVISOR	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
swiedgement Slip	Exit Pass
8	
e No.: SHA6205L LARRY	Vehicle No.: SHA6205L
Larry NG	
of Service Advisor Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor Date
returned to Service Reception upon collection	To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHILCE NO : SHA6205L MAKE : HYUNDAI MODEL : SONATA

Date: 18.06.2018

Qty	Parts Description / Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount
1	Rear Door – LH X			\$	1,294.70
1	Rear Door Protector - LH ×			s	54.50
1	Rear Door Protector – LH × M			\$	1,935.90
1	Wheel cover – LH			\$	145.00
	SUB TOTAL			s	3,430.10
	LESS 20%			s	686.02 2,744.08
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			50	2,7 44.00
1	Rear Door Tel Sticker			S	10.00 N
				\$	10.00
	Labour Charge		Lunes natify	-	200
	Panel Reating		nts hence notify following:	\$	500.00
	Spray Painting Charge	A Dillows	AND COURSE OF STREET	s	508:00 508:00 180:00
	Transfer of Door • To display	damageo o es pre subs	ect to confermence	S	180.00
	Wiring Charge • Third par	y survey is	on a William Projection of the State of the	\$	50.00
	Transfer of Door Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Kalin (C(K) 18/6/8 / 6 Figure Suppler TOTAL LABOUR	entary min to final ac aged by Re	m(x) is above 1 (x) must be usualized proven from maliament painer	S	100,00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	1,330.00
2513	Us ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	4,084.08
	Afh By plato				
	////				

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE®

VEHILCE NO: SHA6205L MAKE: HYUNDAI MODEL: SONATA

Date: 18.06.2018

lty	Parts Description / L	abour 1	Гуре	Unit Price	-	mount
1	Rear Door – LH X				\$	1,294.70
1	Rear Door Protector - LH × 7	er.			\$	54.50
1	Rear Fender - LH X Feg - 1				\$	1,935.90
1	Wheel cover – LH	′			\$	145.00
		SUB TOTAL			\$	3,430.10
		LESS 20%				686.02
	DISC	OUNTED TOTAL			\$	2,744.08
1	Rear Door Tel Sticker	Are.			s \$	10.00 N
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Transfer of Door Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Kakia (CCK) (18/6/-	* No illegal (III)		eing: - cointing - ing meurvey 	\$	2 % 500:00 500:00 180:00 50:00 100:00
'M'	2 hz	TOTAL LABOUR			5	1,330.00
	Ath Ry	STIMATE TOTAL			s	4,084.08

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO

Our	Job Re	of No . 305	5176853		ENGINEERIN		
Date	Ð	: 20	Jun. 2018		Comfor 69 Low	DelGro Engineering Pte Ltd ang Drive Singapore 50896	
FIN	ALIZAT	TION FORM			Fax: 65	46 6156	
To			LKK		Fax:		
Atn	25		KALVIN				
Veh	ide Re	g No. : SHA	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW		te of Accident:	17.06.2018	
The	survey	and estimates of	the repairs of the	above-mention	ed vehicle are as	follows:-	
1.		repair job shall bill					
2.		finalized amount s					
			or constitution.				
	(a)	Spare Parts afte					
	(p)	Labour Charges					
	Total for Part-		ly-Part Repair C	ost			
	(c.)	Lumpsum Repa	ir (if applicable)				
		Total for Lumps	um repair cost aft	er Less:			
		Final Lumpsum	Repair cost			\$600.0	
3.	Estim	nated normal perio	d for repairs:	2w	orking days.		
3. 4.	Wes		ve amount as C		50	no reply from you	
50	We s withi	hall treat the abo	ve amount as C	orrect and Con	firmed if there is		
4.	We s withi	hall treat the abo n 7 working days	ve amount as C	orrect and Con	firmed if there is		
4.	We s withi	hall treat the abo n 7 working days	ve amount as C	orrect and Con	firmed if there is		
4.	We s withi	hall treat the abo n 7 working days k you for your ass	ve amount as Co	orrect and Con W fir	firmed if there is		
4.	We s withi	hall treat the abo n 7 working days k you for your ass ture :	istance.	orrect and Con	firmed if there is se confirm the esti- salized amount		
4.	We s within Than Signa	hall treat the abo n 7 working days k you for your ass ture :	istance.	orrect and Con	firmed if there is to confirm the esti- salized amount	mates and	
4.	We s within Thank Signa Name	hall treat the abo n 7 working days k you for your ass ture : :	istance.	orrect and Con	firmed if there is se confirm the esti- salized amount gnature:	mates and Kalin	
4.	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treat the abo n 7 working days k you for your ass ture : 6214 8316	istance.	orrect and Con	firmed if there is se confirm the esti- salized amount gnature:	mates and Kalin	
4.	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treat the abon 7 working days k you for your ass sture : : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156	istance.	orrect and Con	firmed if there is se confirm the esti- salized amount gnature: sine :	mates and Kalin	
4. 5.	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treat the abo n 7 working days k you for your ass ture : : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156 Use Only	istance.	orrect and Con	firmed if there is se confirm the esti- salized amount gnature:	mates and Kalin	
4. 5.	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax Official	hall treat the abon 7 working days k you for your ass sture : : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156 Use Only	istance.	orrect and Con W fir	firmed if there is se confirm the esti- salized amount gnature: sine :	Kalin 30/6/6	
4. 5. Re . Lo	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax Official ental Rass of In	hall treat the abon 7 working days k you for your ass ture : : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156 Use Only	istance.	Document Attached Yes or No	firmed if there is se confirm the esti- salized amount gnature: sine :	Kalin 30/6/6	
4. 5. Re Le . Le . Su	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax Official ental Rass of invey Fe	hall treat the abon 7 working days k you for your ass ture : : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156 Use Only Item ate P/Day acome Paid	istance.	Document Attached Yes or No	firmed if there is se confirm the esti- salized amount gnature: sine :	Kalin 30/6/6	
. Re Lo	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax Official ental Range Sanda Ran	hall treat the abon 7 working days k you for your ass ture : : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156 Use Only	istance.	Document Attached Yes or No	firmed if there is se confirm the esti- salized amount gnature: sine :	Kalin 30/6/6	

13



Date	Ref : T 0618 / SHA6205L /CL(st)			
Date	1000		Comfo	rtDelGro Engineering Pte Lt
TA LINE AND		CDGE Taxi Cla		addell Road Singapore 57970
100	ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD	59 Loyang Drive		Mainline +65 6383 628 Facsimilia +65 6280 975
	ARTIS Buliding	Singapore 5089	69	www.cdge.coms
	henton Way			
#07-				Workshop
Sing	apore 079120			Bradde 205 Braddell Ros
Attr	: Motor Claims Department WITHOU	T PREJUDICE		Singapore 57970
Dea	Sir			Loyen Si Loveng Dry
ACC	IDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA6205L	YOUR INSURED	SKS3491R	Singapore 50696
	OOTHER	ON 17.06.18	0110010111	Sin Min 383 Sin Ming Dry
		Annual of the second		Singapore 67571
	are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort 1			
	cle No : SHA6205L which was involved in the vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned hav			nesist them
	venicle owner and the taxt onver concerned have esenting their claims against the party responsib			
	lamage to the vehicle.	ne for all applicable	matters arising	Singapore 40854
				Senok 24 Senoko Loo
	ne accident was caused by the negligent act of you			Singapore 75815
	re submitting these claim for your consideration	on behalf of the cla	imants.	Sungei Kadi
TAX	I OWNER'S CLAIM			7 Sungai Kadut Wa Singapore 72579
1	Cost of Repair	erraen (*	\$ 642.00	Yinho
3	3 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 98.25 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK		\$ 294.75	501 Yiahun Industrial Plank Singapore 76873
4	GIA / LTA Search Fees	,	\$ - \$ 7.49	
	OIAT ETA OCCIONT CCS			
- 5	GIA / Police Report Fees	104		
5	GIA / Police Report Fees Towing / Medical / Transporation	29	\$ - \$ -	
	GIA / Police Report Fees Towing / Medical / Transporation	Sub Total :	\$ - \$ -	
6	15 - 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Sub Total :	\$ - \$ -	
6	Towing / Medical / Transporation	7	\$ - \$ -	
6 HIR	Towing / Medical / Transporation ER'S CLAIM	7	\$ - \$ 944.24 \$ 240.00	
6 HIR 7	Towing / Medical / Transporation ER'S CLAIM 3 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00	per days Total Claims :	\$ - \$ 944.24 \$ 240.00	
HIR 7 We	Towing / Medical / Transporation ER'S CLAIM	per days Total Claims:	\$ - \$ 944.24 \$ 240.00	pcs.
HIR 7 We (a)	Towing / Medical / Transporation ER'S CLAIM 3 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 enclose herewith the following documents to sup	per days Total Claims: poort the claims: - aphs:	\$ - \$ 944.24 \$ 240.00 \$ 1,184.24	pcs
HIR 7 We (a) b)	Towing / Medical / Transporation ER'S CLAIM 3 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 enclose herewith the following documents to sup Original repair bill and photocopies of photogra	per days Total Claims: port the claims: - aphs:	\$ - \$ 944.24 \$ 240.00 \$ 1,184.24	pcs.
We ea)	Towing / Medical / Transporation ER'S CLAIM 3 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 enclose herewith the following documents to sup Original repair bill and photocopies of photogra LTA search slip/s of : SKS349	per days Total Claims: port the claims: - aphs: 1R 5L	\$ - \$ 944.24 \$ 240.00 \$ 1,184.24	pcs.
We ea)	Towing / Medical / Transporation ER'S CLAIM 3 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 enclose herewith the following documents to sup Original repair bill and photocopies of photogra LTA search slip/s of : SKS349' GIA / Police report/s of : SHA620 Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator	per days Total Claims: port the claims: - aphs: 1R 5L	\$ - \$ 944.24 \$ 240.00 \$ 1,184.24	pcs
We ea)	Towing / Medical / Transporation ER'S CLAIM 3 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 enclose herewith the following documents to sup Original repair bill and photocopies of photogra LTA search slip/s of : SKS349 GIA / Police report/s of : SHA620 Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator (X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene	per days Total Claims: port the claims: - aphs: 1R 5L	\$ - \$ 944.24 \$ 240.00 \$ 1,184.24	pcs.
6 HIR 7 We (a) (b) (c) (d)	Towing / Medical / Transporation ER'S CLAIM 3 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 enclose herewith the following documents to sup Original repair bill and photocopies of photogra LTA search slip/s of : SKS349 GIA / Police report/s of : SHA620 Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator (X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene	per days Total Claims: port the claims: - aphs: 1R 5L () Certificate of Insue/Mileage record	\$ - \$ 944.24 \$ 240.00 \$ 1,184.24 6	
6 HIR 7 We ea) b) c) d) Kind	Towing / Medical / Transporation ER'S CLAIM 3 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 enclose herewith the following documents to sup Original repair bill and photocopies of photogra LTA search slip/s of : SKS349: GIA / Police report/s of : SHA620: Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator (X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene () Witness statement/s (x) Downtime ly look into the matter and let us hear from you of	per days Total Claims: port the claims: - aphs: 1R 5L () Certificate of Insue/Mileage record on the settlement of	\$ - \$ 944.24 \$ 240.00 \$ 1,184.24 6	s as

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of COMFORTDELGRO







Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 5 July 2018 3:07 PM

To:

'ALOYSIUSTTL@GMAIL.COM'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 3491R AND SHA 6205L ON 17/06/2018

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18011044/K1eb3

05 JULY 2018

KONG LAI SEE

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 3491R AND SHA 6205L ON 17/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SONATA SHA6205L , SKS3491R

ON 17-Jun-18 11:00

ALONG

NEWTON RD TWDS NEWTON CIRCUS

I / We

TAN KIA CHYE

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1318233G

and/or

LONG SO HAN

(Relief) NRIC No.: \$7538988D

Taxi Number

SHA6205L

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

18-Jun-2018

Name of Hirer

TAN KIA CHYE

Hirer NRIC

51318233G

Signature :

Address

470 SEMBAWANG DRIVE #13-433

750470

Contact No.

91598203

Name of Relief

LONG SO HAN

Relief NRIC

S7538988D

Signature :



Address

115B YISHUN RING ROAD 11-813

762115

Contact No.

90234522

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$642.00 (Repair Cost), \$\$370.63 (Loss of Use/Rental), \$\$7,49 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\$HA 6205L that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$17/06/2018 (date) along NEWTON RD TWDS NEWTON CIRCUS (location) involving vehicle no/s \$KS 3491R.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 18/06/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 6205L</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA
6205L (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this	(day) of	(month) 20 (year)
Signed by appoin	AWK nted surveyor	CLAIM'S DEPARTMENT COMFORTDEEGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD FOS BRADDELL ROAD SINGAPORE 579701 Signed by "the workshop" (with chap) ble to:- Please forward your cheque with chap) ble to:- COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTC

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTO

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Brackett Road Singapore 579701 Maintine + 85 5350 (280 Pacamer + 65 625) 9755

Workshops

59 Layung Drive Singapore 509000 363 Sei Merg Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 604256 34 Senoks Loop Singapore 758150 7 Sungel Radul Way Singapore 728751 501 Years Viduated Park A Singapore 70877 20 Uto Rose 3 Engages 40859 REG. NO.: 199506048W

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

VEHCLE NO SHA6205L

INV. NO/DATE 91379540 22.06.2018

MAKE HYUNDAI

JOB NO. 305176853

HODEL SCHATA

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 20.01,2011

CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMAA803485

JUB TYPE

Description: 3P 17.06.2018

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt

Total invoice amount

CHEWBEELENG 22.06.2018 14:28:21 Repair Type : CLSO/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. BANK/CHQ No. **AMOUNT**

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18060500

Date: 21 June 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

17/06/2018 @ 11:00 hrs

ALONG

NEWTON RD TWDS NEWTON CIRCUS

INVOLVING

SKS3491R

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA6205L (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TAN KIA CHYE IC NO S1318233G a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

	-		SHA 620'S	205 [
Cathorno concern	CTIME				MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	AATED (TIME
HOURS OFERALED (TIME	1	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	(KM)	FROM	TO
10 Zm 7	0 7.4	1020 111. 11 1018	11 (Tun	602107	14	8/11/5001	1118
0000 04 %	N Z	8 06 18	ACCIDENT		2	1120	ĺ
1000 Cond		80.06.08	Repark	_	DUT	Ï	1200
Seal 1840	1		•				
1825 0440	420						
3/ 35to	8						
1915 04	0440						
_	3						
18300	533						
519, 0550	113					_	
2,000	5 744						

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SKS3491R 17 Jun 2018 / 11:00:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Ad) Rpt		Adj 5	Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status	
Main	20 Jun 2018 Edit Reg	100:00 Report								
	Main) R	eference		laim Det	ails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	KONG LA	SEE, 10: 50336	5354F							
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.:	1993038	21R				
Vehicle Re	9. SHA620	5L			Date of t	.0551		3 11:00 - :59 and 28 Days From	m LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr))
Claim Type	TP / 202	6466768SG			Policy/Co		210040874	1 (Comprehensive)	
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SKS3491	R			Policy No (Claiman		MCOM0015	8		
					Excess:					
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyan	g) 59 Loyar	ng Drive, S	50896	9 Loyang - 1	Tel: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	000	[Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Yao)	MingYao.Lee(Daig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 634	76100					
Adjuster:	28/06/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by K	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [F	inal Rpt du	ie
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Viev	v All Comp	ose Case Ma
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	AND DESCRIPTION		Group Subjec	t Hand	ler A	_	/iew All S	earch Tasks Cr Completed On	eate New Task Created	7.4

Claim Documents

*SHA6205L (2026466768SG)

[SKS3491R]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jun 17 2018 11:00AM

[KONG LAI SEE]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ers/Corresponder	ices	1 per o	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1750	Thumbnail	_
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	,
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/06/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	19/06/18 17:21	General View	6	Load JPG	V
3	19/06/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	19/06/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	19/06/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	19/06/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	19/06/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	7
6	19/06/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	8
9	TOTAL STATE OF THE	General View			-
	19/06/18 17:21		0	Load JPG	Z.
10	19/06/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>V</u>
11	19/06/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
12	19/06/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
13	19/06/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	19/06/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	19/06/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	19/06/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	19/06/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	20/06/18 09:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	20/06/18 09:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	20/06/18 09:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
	20,00,00,00	The management of the second o		1 1000 11.50	- 00
Doc	umentation		1 per p	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/06/18 08:40	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	20/06/18 08:40	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	05/07/18 15:07	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
4	10/10/18 15:19	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	10/10/18 15:19	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	10/10/18 15:19	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	10/10/18 15:19	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	10/10/18 15:19	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/06/18 11:37	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	,
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
-------------------	---------	----------

$T \leftarrow O DA$		
TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SKS3491R (Insd veh)		Model:	HYUNDAI SONATA 2.0 (A)	
	SHA6205L (TP veh)				
Date of Accident:	17/06/2018				
Global Sum Settlem	ent : [] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate	our la L 1 100	: \$	4,369.97		
Final Repair Cost		: 5	642.00		
Loss of Use		: \$	125.00	2.50 days at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	245.63	2.50 days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.49		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	m	:\$	1,020.12		
Is Third Party World	kshop GIA Registered	? [X] YES	1 NO (Kindly indicate	
	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	(%)	
	(%)		10 Assessed Liabili	ty (*):(%)	
Remarks	omity to be inted only for	chairre	comsions and for G	ases where BOLA does not apply.	
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdow	n			
	on: Payee's Breakdow Engineering Pte Ltd	n	: \$	1,020.	
ComfortDelGro		n	: \$	1,020.	
		n		1,020.	
ComfortDelGro ComfortDelGro		n	: \$	1,020.	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18011044/K1EB3Q2

Date:

10/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100408741

Claimant Vehicle SHA6205L

Insured Vehicle No:

SKS3491R

No: Date of Loss:

17/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2026466768SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA6205L

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

D4EAA928312

Reg. Date: Colour:

20/01/2011 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHET41VMAA803485 602107 km

Engine Capacity:

1991 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,754.08	126.00	2,628.08	95.42
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,330.00	600.00	730.00	54.89
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) 4,084.08	726.00	3,358.08	82.22
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	600.00		
(S\$) 4,084.08	600.00	3,484.08	85.31
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) 285.89	42.00	243.89	85.31
Nett Amount (S\$) 4,369.97	642.00	3,727.97	85.31
+ Loss of Use (2.	5 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	125.00		
+ Car Rental (2.	5 x S\$98.25/day) (S\$)	245.63		
w _i	Doc/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	1,020.12		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/06/2018

Date Inspected:

18/06/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	*REAR DOOR -LH	Repair	1,294.70 FL	•-FL
	*REAR DOOR PROTECTOR -LH	Repair	54.50 FL	*-FL
	*REAR FENDER -LH	Repair	1,935.90 FL	*-FL
	*WHEEL COVER-LH	Grazed	145.00 FL	*145.00 FL
	*REAR DOOR TEL STICKER	Necessary	10.00 FS	*10.00 FS
part. S=SpcNe	tt. L=ListttemDisc.	CANAL IN LIMITED		945000001
		Sub Total (S\$)	3,440.10	155.00
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)				29.00
		Total Parts (S\$)	2.754.08	126.00
		*REAR DOOR -LH *REAR DOOR PROTECTOR -LH *REAR FENDER -LH *WHEEL COVER-LH *REAR DOOR TEL STICKER part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	*REAR DOOR -LH Repair *REAR DOOR PROTECTOR -LH Repair *REAR FENDER -LH Repair *WHEEL COVER-LH Grazed *REAR DOOR TEL STICKER Necessary part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	*REAR DOOR -LH Repair 1,294.70 FL *REAR DOOR PROTECTOR -LH Repair 54.50 FL *REAR FENDER -LH Repair 1,935.90 FL *WHEEL COVER-LH Grazed 145.00 FL *REAR DOOR TEL STICKER Necessary 10.00 FS part. S=SpcNett. L=ListIttemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) 3,440.10 - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 686.02

Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	500.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	500.00	400.00
3	TRANSFER OF DOOR	New	180.00	0.00
4	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
5	TUFF KOTE	New	100.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,330.00	600.00
	Repor	t was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >